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The FPMA-DTBW200 connects the screen

at the toolbar. This LCD/TFT mount fits all

screens up to 24 inch (60cm).

The FPMA-DTBW200 is the connection between toolbar and screen. This mount fits all screens up to 24" and a maximum weight of 10 kg.

The mount has the VESA hole patern 75x75mm. If VESA100 is needed, adapter item FPMA-VESA100 needs to be purchased additionally.

If your screen has different VESA hole paterns, please contact us.

This mount allows tilt, swivel and rotation of the screen. One FPMA-DTBW200 is needed per screen.

SPECIFICATIONS

Max. weight

Color

Warranty

Screen size

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Depth

Tilt

Swivel

Rotation

Screens

EAN code

10

Grey

5 year

10 - 24"

75x75 mm

75x75 mm

8 cm

180°

180°

270°

1

8717371442286

MAX. WEIGHT SCREEN SIZE
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